in the Court of Anil Kumar
Addl. Distt. & Sessions Judge
KARNAL

Next Date

M/s Skylark Hatcheries Pvt. Ltd. Vs UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.16-10-2024

Sarla Vs United India Insurance Company Ltd.

Roshni Devi (deceased) through LR Randhir Singh Vs United India Ins.
Krishan Devi Vs UNITED IMDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Rubeena Vs UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Vikram Vs UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.

Sr. No. Cases Date of RegistrParty Name
1 COMMERCIAL SUIT/11/2021 25-03-2020
2 EXE/615/20273 05-09-2023
3EXE/616/2023 05-09-2023
4EXE/61/2024 28-03-2024
5 EXE/78/2024 19-04-2024
6 EXE/178/2024 22-08-2024
7 EXE/184/2024 05-09-2024

Rizwana Vs UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

15-10-2024
15-10-2024
28-11-2024
21-11-2024
25-10-2024
29-10-2024

Next Purpose
Respondent Evidence
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance

@.

(ANIL KUMAR)
Add. District & Sessions Judge,

KARNAL
<P
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11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

N
o

N

60

Cases
CA/703/2015
CA/874'2015
CA/132/2016
CA/347/2016
CA/353/2016
CA/354/2016
CA/552/2016
CA/569/2016
CA/604/2016
CA/697/2016
CA/735/2016
CA/750/2016
CA/780/2016
CA/785/2016
CA/3/2017
CA/9/2017
CA/14/2017
CA/33/2017
CA/34/2017
CA/43/2017
CA/49/2017
CA/60/2017
CA/132/2017
CA/194/2017
CA/146/2017
CA/167/2017
CA/214/2017
CA/217/2017
CA/223/2017
CA/274/2017
CA/283/2017
CA/305/2017
CA/327/2017
CA/359/2017
CA/386/2017
CA/387/2017
CA/430/2017
CA/434/2017
CA/472/2017
CA/475/2017
CA/476/2017
CA/542/2017
CA/567/2017
CA/568/2017
CA/576/201
CA/585/2017
CA/649/2017
CA/687/2017
CA/697/2017
CA/700/2017
CA/51/2018
CA/57/2018
CA/69/2018
CA/73/2018
CA/93/2018
CA/113/2018
CA/1252018
CA/161,2018
CA/188/2018
CA/212/2018

Date of RegistrParty Name

14-10-2015
21.12.2015
11.02.2016
19-04-2016
25-04-2016
25-04-2016
22-08-2016
29-08-2016
12-09-2016
20.10.2016
22-11-2016
02.12.2016
16.12.2016
19.12.2016
03-01-2017
04-01-2017
07-01-2017
13.01.2017
16.01.2017
17-01-2017
20-01-2017
23-01-2017
07-03-2017
06-04-2017
16.03.2017
24.03.2017
17.04.2017
17.04.2017
19-04-2017
18-05-2017
24-05-2017
31.05.2017
03.07.2017
15.07.2017
05-08-2017
09.08.2017
31-08-2017
31-08-2017
18.09.2017
19-09-2017
19-09-2017
16-10-2017
23-10-2017
23.10.2017
26-10-2017
30.10.2017
29.11.2017
13-12-2017
16-12-2017
19-12-2017
19-01-2018
19-01-2018
24-01-2018
25-01-2018
08-02-2018
16.02.2018
23-02-2018
15-03-2018
22-03-2018
03-04-2018

Asha Chadha Vs Janeshwar
KAILASHO DEVI VS BHULLAN
BANWARI VS SURESH

Sushil Kumar Vs Nanha

Paramjit Kaur Vs Mandeep Singh Minor
Tejinder Singh Vs Baldev Singh
Kundan Singh Vs Karnail Singh

Next Date
18.10.2024
15.05.2024
20.05.2024
03.10.24
21.10.24
21.10.24
05-08-2024

M/s Vridhi Properties Pvt Ltd through its Auth Sign07-08-2024

Chatru Vs Kanwar Lal

SUNIL VS SHIV CHARAN
Gram Panchayat Vs Ved pal
SURESH KUMA VS NARESH
HUDA VS RISHI

JAIPAL VS SARITA

Ashok @ Bhim Singh Vs Sewa
Mai Ram Vs Hari Ram

Ishwar Singh Vs Jai Parkash

RANDHIR VS CHANDER @ CHANDER BHAN

M/S DHEERA) FOOTWARE VS M/S
Meenakshi Singh Vs Anuranjan Sinch

Partap Singh Vs Chand Kaur

N.D Ahuja Vs The Chiarman and Managing Director

Sandeep Kumar Vs Dharampal

Malkhan Singh Vs Chandan THROUGH HIS LEGAL HEIRS

JASMER VS HUKMA

ICIiCI BANK VS SANDEEP
UHBVNL VS GURMEET SINGH
DEVENDER VS SHYAM SINGH
Balbir Singh Vs Raghbir Singh

Ramesh Kumar Vs Vansh

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE Vs Sub Divisional Officer

RAMESH VS PALA

PREMO VS TEJBIR

ESTATE MANAGER VS N.R.MEHTA
Jasbir Kaur Vs Chand Rani
NARENDER VS RA] KUMAR
Ompal Vs Pawan Kumar

Phullu Ram Vs Suresh Kumar

PURAN VS JASWANT

Krishan Lal Thapper Vs Naunihal Singh

Sumer Chand Vs Om Parkash

Babu Ram Vs Suresh Pal

Dhan Singh Vs Surja

AMRIK VS JASPAL

Krishan Chand Vs Dharam Biri
MANOHAR VS CHELA RAM
UHBVNL VS SUNDER LAL

Bibi Vs State of Haryana

Darshana Devi Vs State of Haryana
Mohar Singh Vs Mam Chand

Ram Karan Vs Shri Ram

Prem Singh Vs Narender kUmar
Anil Kumar Vs Canara Bank

RAvi Kant Vs State of Haryana
Tilak Raj Vs Ashok Kumar Baja)
PARMOD VS BUDHI PARKASH
Dalbir Singh Vs Ratni Devi and Others
Kanwal Singh Vs Ranbir Singh
Satbir Singh Vs Subhash Chand
Attar Singh Vs State of Haryana

23.10.24
03.05.2024
11.09.2024
24.05.2024
06.05.2024
17.05.2016
23-08-2024
09.09.2024
02.12.2024
28.05.2024
12.04.2024
07.10.24
09.10.24
15.10.24
05-08-2024
03.10.24
16.05.24
23.04.24
27.05.24
30.07.24
09.09.24
23.09.24
11.10.24
04.04.2024
21.05.2024
07.05.2024
12.09.24
30.04.2024
15.10.24
19.10.24
21.05.2024
19.09.24
25.10.24
10.10.24
21.10.24
22.05.2024
03.10.24
29.07.2024
20.07.2024
23-10-2024
25.10.24
04.10.24
10.10.24
11-10-2024
05.10.24
18-10-2024
09.10.24
16.04.2024
28.11.24
05-10-2024
09.10.24
07-10-2024

Next Purpose
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
Appearance
Appearance
DECIDED
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
DECIDE[/)
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
Appearance
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
Appearance
Arguments
Appearance
DECIDED
Arguments
DECIDED
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Appearance
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments

Arguments




Sr. No. Cases

B WN

CRA/324/2016
CRA/460/2016
CRA/632/2016
CRA/669/2016

CRA/677/2016
CRA/697/2016
CRA/25/2017
CRA/33/2017
CRA/76/2017
CRA/157/2017
CRA/177/2017
CRA/180/2017
CRA/199/2017
CRA/277/2017
CRA/282/2017
CRA/291/2017

CRA/310/2017
CRA/321/2017
CRA/331/2017
CRA/333/2017

Date of
Registration
02-06-2016
17-08-2016
28-10-2016
17-11-2016

21-11-2016
07.12.2016
09-01-2017
12-01-2017
16.02.2017
05-04-2017
19-04-2017
21-04-2017
01-05-2017
08-06-2017
12-06-2017
16-06-2017

05-07-2017
07-07-2017
11-07-2017
12-07-2017

CRA
Party Name
Kashmir Singh Vs M/s Simar Enterprises

Jagdish Kumar Vs Maya Traders
Makhan Lal Vs Mahender Singh

Anil Kumar Vs M/s Mahindra and Mahindra

Financial Services

Ashok Kumar Vs Rajbir

STATE VS NISAN SINGH

Swatantar Vs State of Haryana

Savita Vs Swatantar

HITESH VS STATE

Monika Gupta Vs Samarjit Kalita
Darshana Devi Vs Dharambir
Dharambir Vs State of Haryana
Varinder Singh Vs Balkar Singh

Gagan alias Sagar Vs State of Haryana
Sonu Vs State of Haryana

State of Haryana through SHO PS Civil Lines
Karnal Vs Dilshad

Shashi Pal Vs Supreme Securities Ltd
Prikshit alias Happy Vs State of Haryana
Sumit Bhasin Vs Kuldeep Singh

Des Raj Vs State of Haryana

Page 1

Next Date

03.10.24
27.09.24
22.10.24
14.09.24

15.10.24
23.04.2024
24.10.24
24.10.24
12.04.2024
15.10.24
02.12.24
02.12.24
18.10.24
08.10.24
09.10.24
04.10.24

07.10.24
16.10.24
19.10.24
16.10.24

Next
Purpose
Arguments
DECIDED
Appearance
DECIDED

Arguments
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Appearance
Arguments
Appearance

Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments



Sr. No. Cases
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CMA/13/2017
CMA/17/2017
CMA/49/2017
CMA/64/2018
CMA/68/2018
CMA/120/2018
CMA/12/2019
CMA/56/2019
CMA/72/2019
CMA/96/2017

CMA

Date of RegistiParty Name Next Date
24-01-2017 Partap Singh Vs Chand Kaur 09.10.24
31-01-2017 Bijender Vs State of Haryana 21.09.24
12-05-2017 Asha Rani Vs Kamlesh Rani 14.10.24
19-07-2018 Satwant Kaur Vs Charandeep Singh 07.10.24
26-07-2018 Gurdev Singh Vs Prem Chand 28-10-2024
07-12-2018 Manglu @ Puran Singh Vs Chamel Singh 21-10-2024
24-01-2019 Harbir Kaur wife of Karmpal Singh Vs Yadvinder £12-08-2024
03-06-2019 Krishna Devi Vs Mehar Singh 09.10.24
09-07-2019 Jarnail Singh Vs Lakhwinder Kaur 23.10.24
09-10-2017 UHBVNL Vs Karan Singh 08.11.24

~

Page 1

Next Purpose
Arguments
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
DECIDED
Arguments
Arguments
Arguments
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Cases
EXE/39/2017

EXE/646/2017

EXE/727/2017

EXE/728,2017

EXE/729/2017

EXE/138/2018

EXE/139/2018

EXE/214/2018

EXE/260/2018

EXE/366/2018

EXE/380/2018

EXE/1266/2018
EXE/1316/2018
EXE/1384/18
EXE/1386/18
EXE/1412/18
EXE/1413/18
EXE/1426/18
EXE/1451/2018
EXE/1504/18

EXE

Date of Registration Party Name

10-01-2017
20-07-2017

09-08-2017

09-08-2017

09-08-2017

16-02-2018

16-02-2018

07-03-2018

15-03-2018

13-04-2018

18-04-2018

04-08-2018
13.08.18
31.08.18
01.09.18
13.09.18
13.09.18
21.09.18
29-09-2018
11.10.2018

New India Assurance Vs Pritam

Manju Paswan Vs Reliance General Insurance Company

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY through

its Auth Rep. Vs Puran Chand

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY through

its Auth Rep. Vs Puran Chand

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY through

its Auth Rep. Vs Puran Chand

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY Vs Puran

Chand

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY Vs Puran

Chand

Mamta Vs Kewal Singh

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY through

its Manager Vs Poonam Devi

Reliance General Insurance Company through its

Aut Rep Vs Puran Chand

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY Vs Puran

Chand

Santosh Vs Phool Singh
ROYAL SUNDRAM VS
NEW INDIA VS RAMESH
HUKAM CHAND VS PARVEEN
ISHAM SINGH VS NIC

NEW INDIA INSURANCE VS DEVKI NANADAN

SUKHBIR VS NEERA)
Jang Lal Vs Mohan Lal
SUKHPAL VS PARDEEP

Next Date
08.11.24

16.10.24

29.07.24

29.07.24

29.07.24

29.07.24

29.07.24

06-05-2024

29.07.24

04.07.24

04.07.24

25.09.24
20.07.24
20.07.24
09.10.24
11.10.24
18.05.24
20.07.24
31.05.2024
06.07.24

Next Purpose

Appearance
CONSIDERATIO

N
DECIDED

DECIDED

DECIDED

DECIDED

DECIDED
DECIQED

DECIQED

DECIDED

DECIDED

DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
Appearance
Appearance
DECIQED
DECIDED
DECIDED

DECIDED
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Cases
PC/3/2020
PC/4/2020

PC/7/2020
PC/2/2022
PC/3/2022
PC/4/2022
PC/5/2022
PC/6/2022
PC/7/2022
PC/8/2022
PC/9/2022
PC/12/2022
PC/16/2022
PC/17/2022
PC/18/2022
PC/20/2022
PC/21/2022
PC/22/2022
PC/23/2022
PC/26/2022
PC/33/2022
PC/7/2023
PC/8/2023

Date of RegistrParty Name

27-02-2020
25-06-2020

16-10-2020
28-03-2022
20-04-2022
26-04-2022
26-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
29-04-2C022
02-05-2022
16-05-2022
01-06-2022
11-07-2022
16-08-2022
20-08-2022
22-08-2022
25-08-2022
26-08-2022
22-09-2022
29-10-2022
21-03-2023
31-03-2023

State of Haryana Vs Surender Kumar
State of Haryana Vs Subhash Chand

State of Haryana Vs Jagbir singh Dalal
State of Haryana Vs Amit Kumar

State of Haryana Vs Karambir

State of Haryana Vs Kapil

State of Haryana Vs Vikas Kamboj
State of Haryana Vs Sandeep

State of Haryana Vs Nasir E Abdul Vaibhav
State of Haryana Vs Jora Singh

State of Haryana Vs Mahesh Narang
State of Haryana Vs Giri Raj Singh
State of Haryana Vs Rajkumar Nagpal
State of Haryana Vs Devender Mann
State of Haryana Vs Pawan Kumar
State of Haryana Vs Devender Mann
State of Haryana Vs Divakar Bhatnagar
State of Haryana Vs Sarita Devi (ASI)
State of Haryana Vs Prem Chand

State of Haryana Vs Arun Kumar

State of Haryana Vs Pradhuman JE (HUDA) Karnal

State of Haryana Vs Rakesh Kumar ASI|

State of Haryana Vs Raghubir singh(Auction Recorder)

Page 1

Next Date
15.10.2024
06-05-2024

16.10.24
08.11.24
11.11.24
07-10-2024
09-10-2024
07-10-2024
16-10-2024
21.11.24
28.10.24
14-10-2024
07.10.24
13.11.24
18.10.24
28.10.24
04.10.24
20.11.24
03-10-2024
19.11.24
10-10-2024
18.10.24
04.11.24

Next Purpose
Prosecution Evidence
DECIDED

Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Appearance
Prosecution Evidence
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Prosecution Evidence
Appearance
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Prosecution Evidence
Charge

Prosecution Evidence
Appearance
Prosecution Evidence




CUSTODY

'LIST OF CASES IN WHICH ACCUSED ARE IN CUSTODY FOR A PERIOD OF 2024-25 MORE THAN 1 YEAR ,RELATING
TO THE COURT OF SH.ANIL KUMAR.AS).KARNAL

OCONOOOUL B WN M

SC/1184/2013

5C/108/2016
SC/343/2016
SC/328/2017
SC/123/2018
SC/345/2018
SC/88/2019
$C/216/2019
SC/247/2019
5C/330/2019
SC/380/2019
SC/19/2020
SC/29/2020
S5C/46/2020
SC/138/2020
SC/31/2021
SC/132/2021
5C/219/2021
ELC/25/2020
ELC/26/2020
ELC/40/2020
ELC/7/2022
ELC/30/2022
ELC/73/2022

ELC/106/2022

ELC/177/2022
ELC/178/2022

09-12-2013
07-05-2016
23-11-2016
25-10-2017
18-04-2018
29-08-2018
14-03-2019
16-07-2019
31-07-2019
01-10-2019
13-11-2019
18-01-2020
23-01-2020
03-02-2020
01-05-2020
21-01-2021
19-02-2021
15-03-2021
05-08-2020
20-10-2020
23.12.2020
05-01-2022
16-03-2022
02.07.2022
20.07.2022
28.09.2022
28.09.2022

State of Haryana Vs Baljinder
State of Haryana Vs Vicky alias Manoj
State of Haryana Vs Bhoop Singh
State of Haryana Vs Daljeet

State of Haryana Vs Vinod Pannu
State of Haryana Vs Palwinder Singh
State of Haryana Vs Nitesh

State of Haryana Vs Guddu Yadav
State of Haryana Vs Aman alias Kala
State of Haryana Vs Rajesh

State of Haryana Vs Pawan Kumar
State of Haryana Vs Abhishek

State of Haryana Vs Vikas Alias Monu
State of Haryana Vs Sunny

State of Haryana Vs Aman Anand
State of Haryana Vs Sachin

State of Haryana Vs Abhishek

State of Haryana Vs Naresh

State of Haryana Vs Gulabdeen

State of Haryana Vs Sunil

STATE VS RAVINDER

State of Haryana Vs Dharambir alias Gatuwa
State of Haryana Vs Satish Kumar
STATE VS KARAR HUSSAIN

STATE VS JISAN

STATE VS KARAR HUSSAIN

STATE VS KARAR HUSS/IN

Page 1

29.07.2024
24.10.24
15.10.24
09.10.24
04.10.24
21.09.24
08.08.24
08.07.24
04.10.24
18.11.24
07.10.24
16.10.24
14.10.24
16.11.24
19.10.24
04.07.24
25.10.24
22.10.24
24.09.24
14.10.24
138.04.2024
04.10.24
02-05-2024
24.10.24
09.09.24
11.10.24
09.10.24

DECIDED
PWS

PWS
Prosecution
PWS
DECIDED
DECIDED
DECIDED
313CRPC
PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS

PWS
DECIDED
PWS-

PWS

PWS
Appearance
DECIDED
PWS
DECIDED
PWS
DECIDED
PWS

PWS




